2017 Ultra Compact Embedded Systems
Specifications
Features
�� Intel® Core™ i7/ i5/ i3 U-series SoC (Broadwell-U)
�� Supports 4K Resolution, up to 3 independent displays
�� Fanless, -25°C to 70°C Operating Temperature
�� 6 GigE LAN with 4 IEEE 802.3at PoE+
�� 2 Front-access 2.5" SSD Tray, 1 Front-access CFast Socket

-25º 70º
Order Information
Dimensions
Front I/O Rear I/O
Unit : mm/ inch
256.8 (10.1”)
293.8 (11.6”)
10
0.
0
(3
.9
”)
14
1.
0
(5
.6
”)
278.8 (11.0”)
293.8 (11.6”)
48
.1
 (1
.9
”)
ECS-4000-PoER
ECS-4000-PoE
ECS-4000-2G
ECS-4000-2R
ECS-4000-PoER650U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i7-5650U Processor (Broadwell-U), 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 2 Front-access SSD Tray, 4 COM, 6 USB, Isolated DIO
ECS-4000-PoER350U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor (Broadwell-U), 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 2 Front-access SSD Tray, 4 COM, 6 USB, Isolated DIO
ECS-4000-PoER010U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor (Broadwell-U), 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 2 Front-access SSD Tray, 4 COM, 6 USB, Isolated DIO
ECS-4000-PoE650U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i7-5650U Processor (Broadwell-U), 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 4 COM, 6 USB, Isolated DIO
ECS-4000-PoE350U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor (Broadwell-U), 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 4 COM, 6 USB, Isolated DIO
ECS-4000-PoE010U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor (Broadwell-U), 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 4 COM, 6 USB, Isolated DIO
ECS-4000-2G650U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i7-5650U Processor (Broadwell-U), 2 GigE LAN, 4 COM, 6 USB, 16 GPIO
ECS-4000-2G350U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor (Broadwell-U), 2 GigE LAN, 4 COM, 6 USB, 16 GPIO
ECS-4000-2G010U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor (Broadwell-U), 2 GigE LAN, 4 COM, 6 USB, 16 GPIO
ECS-4000-2R650U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i7-5650U Processor (Broadwell-U), 2 GigE LAN, 2 Front-access SSD Tray, 4 COM, 6 USB, 16 GPIO
ECS-4000-2R350U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor (Broadwell-U), 2 GigE LAN, 2 Front-access SSD Tray, 4 COM, 6 USB, 16 GPIO
ECS-4000-2R010U ECS-4000, Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor (Broadwell-U), 2 GigE LAN, 2 Front-access SSD Tray, 4 COM, 6 USB, 16 GPIO
M340L-W28M1 Vecow DDR3L 4GB 1333/1066 MHz RAM, Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C
DDR3L4G Certified DDR3L-1600 4G RAM
DDR3L8G Certified DDR3L-1600 8G RAM
PWA-120W 120W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block